MOTOR  Deutz F3L-1011F
ANVEND KLIMA
Normal Middelhavsagtigt
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1
Multifleet SHPD 20W-50
Kontroller alle 10 timer, skift alle 1000 timer/ 12 måneder
ANVEND KLIMA
Normal Moderat
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1 PRODUKTANBEFALING 2 PRODUKTANBEFALING 3
Kroontrak CVT 10W-40 Helar 0W-40 Agridiesel CRD+ 15W-40
Kontroller alle 10 timer, skift alle 1000 timer/ 12 måneder
REDUKTIONSENHED
ANVEND KLIMA
Normal Moderat
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1 PRODUKTANBEFALING 2
Gearlube GL-5 80W-90 Unigear HS GL-3/GL-5 80W-90
Kontroller alle 50 timer, skift alle 6 måneder/ 500 timer
ANVEND KLIMA
Første Service Moderat
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1 PRODUKTANBEFALING 2
Gearlube GL-5 80W-90 Unigear HS GL-3/GL-5 80W-90
Skift alle 50 timer
HYDRAULISK SYSTEM
Kapacitet: 100 liter
ANVEND KLIMA
Normal Moderat
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1
Perlus H 46
Kontroller alle 10 timer, skift alle 1000 timer/ 12 måneder
SMØREPUNKTER/NIPLER
ANVEND KLIMA
Normal Moderat
PRODUKTANBEFALING 1 PRODUKTANBEFALING 2 PRODUKTANBEFALING 3
Labora Grease Q5 MP Calcep Grease EP 2 MP Lithep Grease EP 2
The data mentioned in this product information sheet is meant to enable the reader to orientate himself about the properties and possible applications of our products.
Although this overview is composed with all possible care on the stated date, the compiler does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or
inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is
PRODUKTANBEFALING
HAULOTTE LEDDELTE
ARBEJDSPLATFORME HA16X DEUTZ F3L-
1011F (2005 OG EFTER)
KROON-OIL B.V.
Postbus 149
7600 AC Almelo
Dollegoorweg 15
7602 EC Almelo
Telefoon 0546-818165
Verkoop 0546-816184 Telefax 0546-817367
advised, especially for critical applications, to make the final product choice in consultation with the supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the
information contained herein is subject to changes without notification.
PRODUKTANBEFALING
HAULOTTE LEDDELTE
ARBEJDSPLATFORME HA16X DEUTZ F3L-
1011F (2005 OG EFTER)
KROON-OIL B.V.
Postbus 149
7600 AC Almelo
Dollegoorweg 15
7602 EC Almelo
Telefoon 0546-818165
Verkoop 0546-816184 Telefax 0546-817367